Bodies are color coded and clearly marked with the size of the orifice (one end is a clear barb).
Flow direction is also marked on the body and is always from the colored barb to the clear barb.
Barbed connections allow for higher working pressures, compared to the plain orifices.
These barbed orifices offer an optional  filter (304 SS screen) to prevent clogging in unfiltered lines.
ACCURACY: Orifice Size +/- 0.0003"
MATERIALS: FDA Approved Polycarbonate
Buna-N (Nitrile) O-Rings
MAX. OPERATING PRESSURE: 100 PSI
OCB- - -
Body Color
Gold
Purple
White 125 for 1/8"
Yellow
Lt. Green
Lavender
Lt. Blue
Green
Orange
Grey
Brown
Red
Dk. Blue
Black
Beige
Dk. Grey
Teal
DIMENSIONS
035 = 0.035"
040 = 0.040"
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
030 = 0.030"
I.D. TUBING
ORIFICE SIZE FILTER SIZE (Optional)
F5 = 5 micron
F40 = 40 micron
003 = 0.003"
004 = 0.004"
019 = 0.019"
020 = 0.020"
025 = 0.025"
009 = 0.009"
010 = 0.010"
012 = 0.012"
014 = 0.014"
016 = 0.016"
005 = 0.005"
007 = 0.007"
OCB SERIES - PRECISION ORIFICES WITH BARBS
017 = 0.017"
F80 = 80 micron
F100 = 100 micron
008 = 0.008"
BARB SIZE
062 for 1/16"
I.D. TUBING